
  
 
 

Anderson Owls Tennis 2025 
 
Date Day Location Team 
2/24/25 Monday Navasota JV 
2/26/25 Wednesday  Navasota Varsity 
3/4/25 Tuesday Madisonville JV 
3/5/25 Wednesday Navasota Varsity 
3/18/25 Tuesday Caldwell JV 
3/21/25 Friday Caldwell Varsity 
3/26/25 Wednesday Navasota Varsity 
3/31/25 Monday Madisonville JV 
4/4/25 Friday Caldwell Varsity 
4/7/25 Monday *Trinity (District) JV 
4/11/25 Friday *Trinity (District) Varsity 
4/14/25 Monday **Trinity 

(Playbacks) 
Varsity 

5/9-5/10 Friday-Saturday Regionals Varsity 
 
*District Tournament 
** Only needed for a playback 


